Maple Hill

2023 - 2024

Coaches:
¢ Eric Biehler, Head Coach
Players (12)

NAME

Jack Connelly
Ryan Dillenbeck
Tyler Gibson
John Gokey
Mason Haber
Ronan Johnson
Zachary Manning
Jack McCarthy
Liam Niemitalo
Andrew Palmer
William Reutzel
Kardell Williams

Boys Junior Varsity Baseball

GRADE
10
11
11
10
11
10
10
11
10
10
11
11

Athletics Director: Scott Hanrahan
Assistant: Jen Tedford

1477 South Schodack Rd
Castleton, NY, 12033

(518) 732-7701
http://www.schodack.k12.ny.us/

NUMBER



	Maple Hill  Boys Junior Varsity Baseball 2023 - 2024 Athletics Director: Scott Hanrahan  Assistant: Jen Tedford   1477 South Schodack Rd  Castleton, NY, 12033  (518) 732-7701  http://www.schodack.k12.ny.us/
	Coaches:
	Players (12)


